German Area 5 and 7 Regionals Part 1
Landesmeisterschaft LV 7und LV 5 — 2014

Overall

Classic

%

Points Competitor

1 100,00 909,4860 74 Best, Max .

2 73,34
3 57,88
4 50,95
5 44,28
6 29,37
7 20,02
8 4,23
9 2,07
10 1,50
11 1,28

667,0431 20 Wohlmuth, Markus

526,3741 26 Kuhn, Manfred
463,3673 67 Marder, Gregor .
402,7251 86 Rupp, Joerg
267,0930 59 Faber, Michael .
182,0508 55 Marx, Peter .
38,4784 78 Reber, Marcus .
18,8667 85 Glaser, Helmut .

13,6435 88 Scherer, Michael .

11,6482 87 Ruzanji, Harold

Production

% Points Competitor

1 100,00 866,3648 38 Nothnagel, Nils
827,8963 6 vanEssen, Olaf
818,6432 4 Lentz, Arne
788,2455 22 Haben, Jorg .

2 95,56
3 94,49
4 90,98
5 89,22
6 87,89
7 86,55
8 85,30
9 80,39
10 79,04
11 78,79
12 77,45
13 76,65
14 74,83
15 73,53
16 72,85
17 72,07
18 71,32
19 71,19
20 69,70
21 67,30
22 66,68
23 63,54
24 62,83
25 62,40
26 61,70
27 61,00
28 59,92
29 59,30
30 58,92
31 58,29
32 57,37
33 57,24

773,0077 83 Kryuchin, Konstantin .

761,4293 81 Zobrist, Roger .

749,8197 71 Burkhalter, Christine .

739,0125 84 Kryuchin, Nikita .

696,4942 77 Wessels, Philipp .
Altmaier, Michael ,

684,7840 68
682,6154 49
671,0348 10
664,0688 50
648,3168 75
637,0717 37
631,1639 13
624,3787 16

Ergler, Manfred .
Meise, Nils .
Gotic, Robert .
Ximenes, Artur .

Lohmann, Michael .

Eid, Raphael .
Mobs, Stefan .

617,8533 2 Fuger, Christian .

616,7301 3 Steudle, Markus .
Auerswald, Erik .

603,8479 35
583,0659 76
577,6662 24
550,5056 42
544,3136 45
540,6063 11
534,5650 73

Jahn, Volker .
Nober, Dirk .
Vogel, Ulrich .
Wolf, Stefan .
Weil3, Dirk .
Best, Peter .

528,4986 5 Remek, Claudia

519,0865 39

Lemke, Klaus

513,7118 7 Brecht, Matthias

510,4984 28
505,0412 52
497,0391 43
495,8992 15

Stihrk, Daniel .
Sykora, Stephan
Kuscher, Robin .

Moyen, Jennifer .
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55,33
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52,88
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49,80
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490,0021 72
479,3926 23
475,8440 80
471,9715 17
458,1455 12
456,5743 62
455,9434 25
452,7154 63
434,2599 69
431,4647 34
410,5469 58
403,8152 14
398,3227 70
391,8067 47
382,5792 36
371,5860 40
342,1827 1

340,1477 64
338,6596 32
333,5589 53
321,6159 48
311,5899 60
290,9304 51
268,1843 8

240,7218 46
238,6708 27

Latsch, Harald .
Meyer, Werner
Schall, Peter .
Schuler, Johannes .
Eid, Michael .
Jager, Joachim .
Kuhn, Loni .
Bogus, Sergej .
Kirchherr, Hartmut
Desnica, Mile .
Bieda, Reiner .
Heil, Manfred .
Draxler, Manfred .
Kruger, Donald .

Marx-Helfert, Gerald .

Jakob, Jens.
Ludwig, Peter .

Berlenbach, Christoph .

Baage, Roland .

De Benedictis, Francesco

Kruger, Jurgen .
Brecht, Thomas .
Hohn, Sebastian .
Ehlhardt, Manfred .
Bartell, Gerd .
Reiter, Norbert

27,4925 79 Reber, Susanne .
0,0000 66 Clemens, Jirgen .
0,0000 61 Tammerich, Alfred .
0,0000 44 Blazicek, Johannes .
0,0000 33 Olschewski, Martin .
0,0000 41 Schirmann, Frank .

Revolver

%

Points Competitor

1 100,00 899,3853 19 Back, Sascha .
757,2895 9 Rauer, Dietmar .
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84,20
67,18
58,11
49,34
46,20
45,00
44,45
44,27

604,2112 18
522,6402 82
443,7206 30
415,4936 29
404,6900 57
399,7839 54
398,1981 21

Zieffle, Wolfgang

Schotten, Martin .
Knodel, Thomas .
Lischer, Andreas .

Heinzelmann, Martin .

Héarter, Otto .
Kleiber, Klaus .

10 38,67 347,7927 31 lsaak, Uwe .
11 0,00 0,000056 Podzuck, Peter .
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Categories

Classic Senior

% Points Competitor

Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

1100,00 667,0431 20 Wohlmuth, Markus S GER LV6
278,91 526,3741 26 Kuhn, Manfred S GER LV5
369,47 463,3673 67 Marder, Gregor . S GER LV5
4 60,37 402,7251 86 Rupp, Joerg S GER LV7
540,04 267,0930 59 Faber, Michael . S GER LV7
6 27,29 182,0508 55 Marx, Peter . S GER LV5
7 2,83 18,8667 85 Glaser, Helmut . S GER LV7

Production Lady

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

1100,00 749,8197 71 Burkhalter, Christine . L SuUl

270,48 528,4986 5 Remek, Claudia L GER LV7
366,14 495,8992 15 Moyen, Jennifer . L GER LV7
4 60,81 455,9434 25 Kuhn, Loni . L GER LV5
5 3,67 27,4925 79 Reber, Susanne . L GER LV7

Production Senior
% Poi nts Conpetitor Cat Reg Cs Tag ICS
1100,00 788,2455 22 Haben, Jorg . S GER LV6

2 86,60 682,6154 49 Ergler, Manfred . S GER LV7
379,21 624,3787 16 Mobs, Stefan . S GER LV6
4 67,82 534,5650 73 Best, Peter . S GER LV6
562,16 490,0021 72 Latsch, Harald . S GER LV7
6 58,12 458,1455 12 Eid, Michael . S GER LV7
7 55,09 434,2599 69 Kirchherr, Hartmut S GER LV7
851,23 403,8152 14 Heil, Manfred . S GER LV7
9 42,32 333,5589 53 De Benedictis, Francesco S GER LVv7
10 39,53 311,5899 60 Brecht, Thomas . S GER LV7
11 0,00 0,0000 33 Olschewski, Martin . S GER LV7
12 0,00 0,0000 44 Blazicek, Johannes . S GER LVv7

Production Super Senior

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

1100,00 519,0865 39 Lemke, Klaus SS GER LV4
2 92,35 479,3926 23 Meyer, Werner SS GER LVv7
365,92 342,1827 1 Ludwig, Peter . SS GER LVv7
4 65,24 338,6596 32 Baage, Roland . SS GER LV7
561,96 321,6159 48 Kruger, Jurgen . SS GER LV6
6 51,66 268,1843 8 Ehlhardt, Manfred . SS GER LV5
7 46,37 240,7218 46 Bartell, Gerd . SS GER LVv7

8 45,98 238,6708 27 Reiter, Norbert SS GER LV7



Revolver - Seniors Category

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1100,00 757,28959 Rauer, Dietmar . S GER LVv7
279,79 604,2112 18 Zieffle, Wolfgang S GER LV7
358,59 443,7206 30 Knodel, Thomas . S GER LV7
4 54,87 415,4936 29 Lischer, Andreas . S GER LV5
552,79 399,7839 54 Harter, Otto . S GER LV7
6 52,58 398,1981 21 Kileiber, Klaus . S GER LV5
7 45,93 347,7927 31 Isaak, Uwe . S GER LV7
8 0,00 0,000056 Podzuck, Peter . S GER LV5



